
First Name Last Name Email Address Company/Organization

Molly Woloszyn mollyw@illinois.edu
Illinois-Indiana Sea Grant/Midwestern Regional 
Climate Center

Mary Richardson mjr@illinois.edu Illinois State Water Survey

Leslie Dorworth dorworth@purduecal.edu Illinois-Indiana Sea Grant/Purdue University Calumet

Irene Miles miles@illinois.edu Illinois-Indiana Sea Grant

Margarita Poromanska m_poromanska@yahoo.com Columbia College, Chicago

Aaron Durnbaugh adurnbaugh@luc.edu Loyola University

Kara Salazar salazark@purdue.edu Illinois-Indiana Sea Grant/Purdue University

Frank Shockey frank.shockey@fema.dhs.gov FEMA - DHS

John Donovan john.donovan@dot.gov Federal Highway Administration

Danielle Costantini costantini.danielle@gmail.com U.S. EPA

Clinton Bailey cbailey@usgs.gov USGS - Illinois Water Science Center

Bob Kula bob@avontownship.us Avon Township

Matthew Doughtie mdoughtie@cityofchicago.org
Chicago Office of Emergency Mgmt & 
Communications

Eric Otto eric.otto@cookcountyil.gov Forest Preserves of Cook County

Anupam Verma anupam.verma@cityofchicago.org City of Chicago-Department of Water Management

Tim Phelan tphelan@lakecountyil.gov Lake County Building and Engineering

Alex Schiffer aschiffer@lakecountyil.gov Lake County Planning Building and Development

Mark Toberman mark@toberman.us
North Cook County Soil and Water Conservation 
District

Mary Mitros mary.mitros@dupageco.org DuPage County 

Mary Debacker mdebacker20@gmail.com

Jessica Dewitt jessica.dewitt@cookcountyil.gov
Cook County Department of Planning and 
Development

Brian Reining reiningbrian@gmail.com City of Kenosha, Wisconsin

Kate Evasic kevasic@cmap.illinois.gov Chicago Metropolitan Agency for Planning

Workshop Attendees



Noel Basquin noel.basquin@cookcountyil.gov
Cook County Department of Transportation and 
Highways

Heather Tabbert tabberth@rtachicago.org Regional Transportation Authority

Paul Schuch schuchpaul@yahoo.com Kane County, IL

Steve Cutaia cutaia@prospect-heights.org Prospect Heights, IL

Andi Cooper acooper@wrdenvironmental.com WRD Environmental

Jim Testin jtestin@parkridge.us City of Park Ridge/APA-CMS

Jill Ziegler jziegler@westmont.il.gov Village of Westmont

Jason Berry jberry@cityofblueisland.org City of Blue Island

Aaron Koch aaron.koch@cityofchicago.org City of Chicago Department of Water Management

Joanna Colletti jscolletti@co.mchenry.il.us McHenry County Dept. of Planning & Development

Nick Walny nwalny@planning.org American Planning Association

Daniella Pereira dpereira@openlands.org Openlands

Abigail Derby Lewis aderby@fieldmuseum.org The Field Museum

Justin Vick justin.vick@mwrd.org MWRD

Jane Gross jgross@cnt.org CNT

Allison Neuman aneuman@cnt.org CNT

Betsy Hands bhands@chicagoriver.org Friends of the Chicago River

Ezekial Guza Ezekiel.Guza@pacebus.com Pace Suburban Bus

Dennis Latto dennis.latto@ssmma.org South Suburban Mayors & Managers Association

Patty Werner pwerner@lakecountyil.gov Lake County Stormwater Management Commission

Juliana Pino jpino@lvejo.org Little Village Environmental Justice Organization

Joel Scata jscata@nrdc.org Natural Resources Defense Council

Mary Nix mary.nix@mwrd.org MWRD

Angela Larsen alarsen@greatlakes.org Alliance for the Great Lakes

Gabriela Naveda gnaveda@openlands.org Openlands

Chad Berginnis cberginnis@floods.org Association of State Floodplain Managers



Bridget Faust bridget@floods.org Association of State Floodplain Managers

Josh Ellis jellis@metroplanning.org Metropolitan Planning Council

Monica Giermek monica.giermek@gmail.com

Michael Caldwell michaelc@vandersinc.com VSEI

Steve Amann samann@baxwood.com Baxter & Woodman, Inc.

Adam Dow adow@ciorba.com Ciorba Group

Joel Feinstein joel.feinstein@aecom.com AECOM

James Kessen james.kessen@amecfw.com Amec Foster Wheeler

Jodi McCarthy jmccarthy@ciorba.com Ciorba Group

Mollie Dowling mdowling@oaiinc.org OAI, Inc.

Scott Mathie jsmathie@spancrete.com Spancrete

Robert Sullivan bsullivan4605@gmail.com Westwood Planning Solutions LLC

Pete Probst pete@robwestplumbing.com Rob West Plumbing

David
Handwerk, PE,  
CFM

david.handwerk@gec-group.com Globetrotters Engineering Corp.

Andy Johnson ajohnson@wrdenvironmental.com WRD Environmental

Stephen Randolph srandolph@hornershifrin.com Horner & Shifrin

Seema Wadia swadia@metrostrategiesinc.com Metro Strategies, Inc.

Alisa Sauvageot Asauvageot@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International

Alice Hosty ahosty@navypier.com Navy Pier, Inc.

Jeff Edstrom jeff.edstrom@cardno.com Cardno

Antaeus Coe antaeus.coe@cookcountyil.gov Cook County Planning and Development

Diane Tecic diane.tecic@illinois.gov Illinois Department of Natural Resources

Amanda Flegel aflegel@illinois.edu Illinois State Water Survey

Lisa Cotner lisa.cotner@Illinois.gov Coastal Management Program- IDNR

Brian Eber brian.eber@illinois.gov Illinois Department of Natural Resources

Heather Ferguson hferguson@transitchicago.com Chicago Transit Authority



Abel Haile Abel.Haile@Illinois.gov Illinois EPA


